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Deposit Insurance Scheme
Singapore dollar deposits of non-bank depositors and monies and deposits denominated in Singapore dollars under the Supplementary Retirement Scheme are insured by the Singapore Deposit Insurance Corporation, for 
up to S$50,000 in aggregate per depositor per Scheme member by law. Foreign currency deposits, dual currency investments, structured deposits and other investment products are not insured.
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FRANK ACCOUNT 1  MAY 2015 TO 31 MAY 2015

Account No. 647595081001

Transaction Value

Date Date Description Cheque Withdrawal Deposit Balance

BALANCE B/F 203.44

CASH DEPOSIT CDM01 MAY 02 MAY 220.00 423.44

xx-3588 OCBC-COMPASS POIN

ELOBBYS

DEBIT PURCHASE02 MAY 02 MAY 38.00 385.44

28/04/15

xx-3588 HOT TOMATO CAFE &

GRILL

S

CASH WITHDRAWAL  ATM05 MAY 05 MAY 80.00 305.44

xx-3588 OCBC-NTUC FP

SELETAR MALLS

DEBIT PURCHASE06 MAY 06 MAY 6.40 299.04

02/05/15

xx-3588 SUBWAY - COMPASS

S

POS PURCHASE NETS06 MAY 06 MAY 13.90 285.14

WATSON'S P

xx-3588 YOUR PERSONAL STO

A

PAYMENT/TRANSFER08 MAY 08 MAY 14.00 299.14

UBIL DBSS

HO SHENG MIN

geraldine bday

POS PURCHASE NETS08 MAY 08 MAY 10.00 289.14

SKG-SW5

xx-3588 THANK YOU

F

CASH WITHDRAWAL  ATM09 MAY 09 MAY 20.00 269.14

xx-3588 OCBC-QUEENWAY

SHOPPING

S

POS PURCHASE NETS09 MAY 09 MAY 18.00 251.14

ASTORIA

xx-3588 THANK YOU

C

POS PURCHASE NETS11 MAY 11 MAY 14.55 236.59

COMFORT TR

xx-3588 COMFORT TAXIS

T

CASH WITHDRAWAL  ATM13 MAY 13 MAY 20.00 216.59

xx-3588 OCBC-SENGKANG MRT

13285ÖNÖ503ÖM

HUNG XUE WEN, ELLABELLE

441A FERNVALE ROAD

#05-301

SINGAPORE 791441

(7914417)
Information

As part of our efforts to be a more environmentally-friendly bank, all our account
statements will now be printed on both sides of the page.
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For enquiries, please call

our Customer Service Officers at 1800 363 3333

OCBC North Branch

Please turn over...
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FRANK ACCOUNT 1  MAY 2015 TO 31 MAY 2015

Account No. 647595081001

Transaction Value

Date Date Description Cheque Withdrawal Deposit Balance

SK SQ

S

POS PURCHASE NETS14 MAY 14 MAY 30.00 186.59

FOUR LEAVE

xx-3588 THANKS YOU

S

POS PURCHASE NETS17 MAY 18 MAY 10.00 176.59

TRANSITLIN

xx-3588 THANK YOU

S

POS PURCHASE NETS18 MAY 18 MAY 6.95 169.64

MCDONALD'S

xx-3588 MCD

T

IBG GIRO22 MAY 22 MAY 285.71 455.35

OTHR

*BIB-IBK Funds Trf

Payment

DEBIT PURCHASE25 MAY 25 MAY 38.60 416.75

21/05/15

xx-3588 QOO10

S

CASH DEPOSIT CDM25 MAY 25 MAY 110.00 526.75

xx-3588 OCBC-COMPASS POIN

ELOBBYS

FAST PAYMENT27 MAY 27 MAY 16.71 510.04

OTHR Janelle Tan

DBSS 0279059362

Transferred from OCBC

POS PURCHASE NETS28 MAY 28 MAY 10.00 500.04

SKG-SW5

xx-3588 THANK YOU

F

DEBIT PURCHASE29 MAY 29 MAY 40.40 459.64

26/05/15

xx-3588 GIOSIS(QOO10)

S

CASH DEPOSIT CDM30 MAY 30 MAY 240.00 699.64

xx-3588 OCBC-COMPASS POIN

ELOBBYS

INTEREST CREDIT31 MAY 30 MAY 0.05 699.69

Please turn over...
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Deposit Insurance Scheme
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FRANK ACCOUNT 1  MAY 2015 TO 31 MAY 2015

Account No. 647595081001

Transaction Value

Date Date Description Cheque Withdrawal Deposit Balance

BALANCE C/F 699.69

Total Withdrawals/Deposits 373.51 869.76

Total Interest Paid This Year 0.32

Average Balance 336.45

Card Number Description Annual Fee Due Date This Month Reward YTD($)

4218 0824 0107 3588 Debit$ to Annual Fee Waiver 874 01 JUN 2015 N.A. N.A.

CHECK YOUR STATEMENT

Please check this statement & advise us of any discrepancies within 14 days of receipt. If we do not hear from you,
we will take this statement as correct and binding.

For enquiries, please call our Customer Service Officers at 1800 363 3333.

CHANGE OF PARTICULARS

Please complete the form on the reverse side of Page 1 of this statement to update your particulars. (eg. Address, telephone
number) Alternatively, for personal account holders, you can also update your particulars via Internet Banking or at our in-branch
ATMs.

OCBC PROMOTION & INFORMATION

INTRODUCTION OF NEW TERMS
AND CONDITIONS FROM 1 JULY
2015

A new set of Terms and Conditions Governing
OCBC Monthly Savings Account will be effective 1 July 2015.
Visit http://www.ocbc.com/personal-banking/notices.html
for more details.

For more information, visit any of our branches or log on
to www.ocbc.com

HUNG XUE WEN, ELLABELLE
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